
2023 Timberlake Community Board Meetings 

Board of Director Scheduled ** 
 

➢ Tuesday, January 17, 2023 @ 6PM  
 

➢ Tuesday, February 14, 2023**  
May be cancelled if there is no Board business 
 

➢ Tuesday, March 14, 2023  
 

➢ Tuesday, April 18, 2023**  
May be cancelled if there is no Board business 
 

➢ Tuesday, May 16, 2023 
 

➢ Tuesday, June 20, 2023 
 

➢ Tuesday, July 18, 2023** 
Board May Choose to cancel for Summer Break 
 

➢ Tuesday, August 15, 2022 
 

➢ Tuesday, September 19, 2023 
Annual Board Meeting: Arrive by 5:45 PM 
 

➢ Tuesday, October 17, 2023 
 

➢ Tuesday, November 14, 2023 
Budget Meeting 
 

➢ Tuesday, December 19, 2023**  
Board may choose to cancel for holiday break 

 

**Please note a meeting may be cancelled if there is no Business of the Board to be had** 
 

Please refer to the Timberlake website for more information:  
www.timberlakevb.net 

 
All meetings are held in person at the following location: 

Community Site Office  
933 Windsor Oaks Blvd. 

Virginia Beach, VA 23462 

http://www.timberlakevb.net/

